
PIER AND HEADER
All angles are 90°. Available in Brilliant (BI) only.

PART #	 LENGTH	 GIRTH	 GAUGE 	 NOTES

FM2(color)	 varies	 24"	 22 FLUSH MULLION

FMBP2(color)	 varies	 24"	 22	FLUSH MULLION 
BACKING PLATE

Painted 
side

2" 2"

1’ 4 1⁄8"

1 15⁄16" 1 15⁄16"

Painted 
side

2" 2"

1’ 4"

2" 2"

FDJ2(color)	 varies	 13"	 22	FLUSH DOOR JAMB

Painted 
side

2"1"

8"

2"

FDH2(color)	 varies	 21"	 22	FLUSH DOOR HEADER

Painted 
side

2"

1’ 4"

2"

1"

FIN2(color)	 varies	 7"	 22	FLUSH INSIDE CORNER

FOU2(color)	 varies	 10"	 22	FLUSH OUTSIDE CORNER

Painted 
side

4"1" hems

4"

3"
½" hems

3"

INTERIOR HALLWAY

WL2(color)	 varies	 16"	 22	WALL LINER

Painted 
side

1’

1"

1" 1"

Painted 
side



PIER AND HEADER
All angles are 90°. Available in Brilliant (BI) only.

PART #	 LENGTH	 GIRTH	 GAUGE 	 NOTES

FJB82(color)	 varies	 12"	 22 		  8" width
FJB102(color)	 varies	 14"	 22		  10" width
FJB142(color)	 varies	 18"	 22		  14" width

FLUSH JAMB
BACKER PLATE

Painted 
side

2"

8"

2"

2"

10"

2"

2"

14"

2"

FBC2(color)	 varies	 6"	 22	FLUSH BASE CHANNEL

TTRACK2(color)	 varies	 8"	 22	TOP TRACK

Painted 
side

GZ2	 varies	 6"	 16		  galvanizedGIRT ZEE

1 7⁄8"

1"
3 1⁄8"

3 7⁄8"

2 1⁄8"

2"

2 ½"

1"

1"

2 ½"

INTERIOR HALLWAY

METAL/METAL
NO WASHER #10 58BIMMNW	 brilliant	 5/8"	 250	 2500

5/16" head

PART #	 COLOR	 LENGTH	 #PER BAG	 #PER BOX

no washer

METAL/METAL
NO WASHER #12 1ZMMNW	 galvanized	 1"	 250	 5000

5/16" head

PART #	 COLOR	 LENGTH	 #PER BAG	 #PER BOX

no washer

FASTENER #11
11FASTENER	 galvanized	 1 1/4"	 100	 1000

PART #	 COLOR	 LENGTH	 #PER BAG	 #PER BOX

36" O.C. TYPICAL
1/4" X 11/4" Nail Drive Masonry Anchor

Painted 
side
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Pier and Header
Flush Mullion System

•  Smooth finish available in brilliant 
white for high reflectivity.

•  Easy ordering along with your 
building components, and the 
same lead time as long trims .

•  Cut-to-length design.

•  Increased property value.

Our flush mullion system is easy to install. It allows you to create 

an aesthetically pleasing, smooth finished hallway with structural 

support for interior roll-up doors.  Further compliment your hallway 

with Precision-Loc flush soffit panels, making your hallways bright 

and secure. 

Our pier and header makes 
trimming hallways easy.

INTERIOR HALLWAY
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